
Doors open 
Welcome to Change Makers – MC David Berrie 
WARRRL CEO welcome – Tim Cusack
WARRRL Chair address – Hon Sheila McHale
Minister for Environment address – Hon Reece
Whitby MLA
Entree served
Entertainment  
Award presentation commences 
Main course served
Attendee Q&A
Award presentation continues 
Change Maker of the Year award presented  
Closing remarks 
Dessert served and dance floor open 

Awards gala program

6.20pm
6.30pm 
6.55pm 
7.05pm
7.10pm
  
7.15pm
7.55pm
8.00pm
8.30pm
9.30pm 
9.50pm
10.15pm
10.25pm
10.30pm 



Entree
SOUS VIDE CHICKEN BREAST, GEM LETTUCE, PARMESAN,

VINE TOMATO, SOURDOUGH CROUTONS,
CONFIT GARLIC CREAM

Main
ROASTED BARRAMUNDI, CLAMS, PONZU BUTTER SAUCE,

GREEN PEA AND SAMPHIRE FRICASSEE, SHISO OIL
 

ALTERNATING WITH
ROASTED LAMB RACK, SWEET POTATO BARREL, RED

CABBAGE PUREE, GRILLED SHALLOT, HERITAGE CARROT,
BROCCOLINI, CONFIT GARLIC JUS

 
(VEGETARIAN OPTIONS AVAILABLE FOR DIETARY REQUIREMENTS)

Dessert
BAKED LEMON TART, RED BERRY FLUID GEL,

COMPRESSED CITRUS, MERINGUE, CREME FRAICHE

 

MENU



 
WOODBROOK VINEYARDS NV BRUT CUVEE 

 
BRIGADE BLOCK SEMILLON SAUVIGNON BLANC 

 
ABILENE SHIRAZ

 
CORONA

 
HAHN PREMIUM LIGHT

 
HAHN SUPER DRY 3.5

 
ASSORTED SOFT DRINKS AND ORANGE JUICE

 

BEVERAGES


