

AWARDS GALA PROGRAM

6.20pm	Doors open
6.30pm	Welcome to Change Makers – MC David Berrie
6.55pm	WARRRL CEO welcome – Tim Cusack
7.05pm	WARRRL Chair address – Hon Sheila McHale
7.10pm	Minister for Environment address – Hon Reece
	Whitby MLA
7.15pm	Entree served
7.55pm	Entertainment
8.00pm	Award presentation commences
8.30pm	Main course served
9.30pm	Attendee Q&A
9.50pm	Award presentation continues
10.15pm	Change Maker of the Year award presented
10.25pm	Closing remarks
10.30pm	Dessert served and dance floor open













Value the Australian way







ENTREE

SOUS VIDE CHICKEN BREAST, GEM LETTUCE, PARMESAN, VINE TOMATO, SOURDOUGH CROUTONS, CONFIT GARLIC CREAM

MAIN

ROASTED BARRAMUNDI, CLAMS, PONZU BUTTER SAUCE, GREEN PEA AND SAMPHIRE FRICASSEE, SHISO OIL

ALTERNATING WITH ROASTED LAMB RACK, SWEET POTATO BARREL, RED CABBAGE PUREE, GRILLED SHALLOT, HERITAGE CARROT, BROCCOLINI, CONFIT GARLIC JUS

(VEGETARIAN OPTIONS AVAILABLE FOR DIETARY REQUIREMENTS)

DESSERT

BAKED LEMON TART, RED BERRY FLUID GEL, COMPRESSED CITRUS, MERINGUE, CREME FRAICHE



















BRIGADE BLOCK SEMILLON SAUVIGNON BLANC

ABILENE SHIRAZ

CORONA

HAHN PREMIUM LIGHT

HAHN SUPER DRY 3.5

ASSORTED SOFT DRINKS AND ORANGE JUICE



